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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.
1 Stair Side 1
2 Stair Tread 3
3 Clamp Jaw 2
4 Stair Leg 2
5 3/8"-16 Hex Cap Screw 20
6 3/8" Washer 24
7 3/8"-16 Hex Nut 20
8 3/8" Lock Washer 20
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